



\$~7

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ RFA 355/2008

SITA DEVI & ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Javed Ashraf Khan, Advocate for
appellant no. 1 (Mobile No.
9811149523).

versus

SANJAY KUMAR & ORS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

%

25.09.2018

**C.M. Appl. No. 39086/2018 (for restoration) in RFA 355/2008
with C.M. Appl. Nos. 39087-89/2018**

1. Notices be issued in these applications to the contesting respondents through their counsel on filing of process fees, both in the ordinary method as well as by registered AD post, returnable on 8th January, 2019.
2. Lower court record be requisitioned.

VALMIKI J. MEHTA, J

SEPTEMBER 25, 2018

AK