



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 355/2008

SITA DEVI & ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Javed Ashraf Khan, Adv.

versus

SANJAY KUMAR & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Manish, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

19.08.2019

At joint request of counsel for the parties, list on 10th December 2019.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J.

AUGUST 19, 2019/uj