



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 355/2008, CM APPL. 23782/2022, CM APPL. 39805/2022 &
CM APPL. 39806/2022

SITA DEVI & ANR Appellants

Through: Mr. Javed Ashraf Khan, Advocate

versus

SANJAY KUMAR & ORS Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
13.09.2022

List on 23rd November, 2022 i.e. date already fixed before Registrar.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 13, 2022
dy