



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 355/2008

SITA DEVI & ANR

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Javed Ashraf Khan , LR of
appellant No.2

versus

SANJAY KUMAR & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Manish Advocate through VC
Mob: 9212286014

CORAM: MS. KAUSHILYA VERMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

20.02.2023

%

CM No.23782/2022 (u/O22 Rule 4 CPC)

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, re-notify on
11.07.2023.

REGISTRAR

FEBRUARY 20, 2023/sa