



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 355/2008

SITA DEVI & ANR

.....Appellants

Through: Mohd. Ayaz Khan, proxy counsel for
Mr. J.A. Khan, Advocate (9968485663)

versus

SANJAY KUMAR & ORS

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

11.07.2024

1. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of counsel for the appellant seeks time as talks of settlement are in progress.
2. At his request, re-notify on 30.07.2024.

REGISTRAR

JULY 11, 2024

vk